
2560 VAN BEEK ROAD, GREEN BAY, WI, 54311
https://www.adashunjones.com

2560 VAN BEEK
Road, Green Bay,
WI, 54311

$309,900

This spacious home offers a lrge fenced Perennial filled backyard w/patio which has
brought so much enjoyment! Upon entry you will see a lrge living rm with adjoining
formal dining w/hardwd flr Kitchen cabinets were professionally painted – 5 metal roll
outs Most rms painted recently New life pro flooring added 3/24 C/A (6/23) Flooring...

LISTING
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2262 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Fenced Yard, Patio,
Storage Shed

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast Bar,Formal
Dining,One,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1808 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 454

Tax Amount: 3669.41 Inclusions: Refrigerator, Electric range,
microwave, dishwasher, disposal and swing set
Dryer is negotiable

Exclusions: Seller is removing Perennial
divisions/plants prior to closing

Amenities
Waterfront available:
No

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source:
Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 17X13 Upper

Bedroom 2 12X12 Upper

Bedroom 3 12X12 Upper

Family Room 20X11 Main

Formal Dining Room 11X10 Main

Kitchen 19X11 Main

Living Or Great Room 20X13 Main

Other Room 16X14 Lower

Other Room 2 12X7 Lower

Other Room 3 16X9 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Sump Pump Exterior material: Fenced
Yard,Patio,Storage Shed,Vinyl

Parking: Attached,Opener Included


